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=z Illinois DPLA Stats

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Total lllinois Items Viewed on DPLA Item Pages

774

% of Total: 0.29% (270,928)

Total Illinois Items Viewed in Exhibitions

0

% of Total: 0.00% (270,928)

Total Illinois Items Viewed in Primary Source Sets

0

% of Total: 0.00% (270,928)

Total Illinois Click Throughs
1,099

Gotoreport [

Jan 30, 2023 - Feb 28, 2023

% of Total: 0.41% (270,028) AL
Total lllinois Events
1,873
% of Total: 0.69% (270,928) MM
Total lllinois Items Viewed in DPLA (In ltem Pages, Exhibitions, and Primary Source Sets)
@ Total Events
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Top 10 Events by Contributing Institution

Event Action

Illinois State University

McLean County Museum of History

University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign Library
Newberry Library

Chicago Public Library

University of lllinois Chicago

Southern lllinois University Carbondale

Pullman State Historic Site

Chicago History Museum

Elgin Community College

Total Events

193

193

137

122

115

95

91

86

75

53

Unique Events

178
181
124
104
101
93
80
77
71

43
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Top 10 Illinois Events by Item

Total Unique

Event Label Events Events
7146¢c2e5c30fa3179e7bba453ceed7dO : Richard Wright 8 5
6718e6e0f1e29d0c38193566383441f4 : John Robinson's Circus One Hundredth Annual Tour 1923 7 1
2a5bdb6c17925e4f7bd610307fb48bb9 : Underground Railroad 6 6
6703b559ca5d465b47a8a87c5a32eb97 : Questionnaire regarding Custer battle 6 4
7bf0960078860883ed5f51d7ca58c5a1 : Underground Railroad 6 4
009a095ddbfb8b81cd94a09a1ce7b89a : Memorandum of meetings wijch Robert Kennedy and Nicholas Katzenbach regarding the Cuban Missle Crisis; although the piece is undated th 5 4
e tone indicates that the conversations occured as events were unfolding

€198c0a81f9f58d0a37f9962444c¢710d : Mary Occom letter to Eleazar Wheelock, 1767 5 4
51dfb8e878acf52a76acc1e51d637e1a: S6 B6.1.2 2000 F5 Universal Healthcare 4 2
747c4b31d22c5cddf1fa32caf9f03a25 : Haymarket Riot 4 4
8fb5f43307345399aa4913fd326b927e : Newspaper articles on slavery 4 2
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